
Date Schedule

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 1 Check-in to the Residential Housing (New Students)  新入生入寮日

27 28 29 30 31 1 2 2-7 Orientation for New Students　新入生オリエンテーション

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 1-18 Registration & ADD/DROP Period　履修登録・変更期間

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 8 University Founding Day  開学記念日

17 18 19 20 21 22 23 8 Spring Matriculation Ceremony 春季入学式

24 25 26 27 28 29 30 11 Spring Semester Classes Begin  授業開始

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 2 No Class Day  休講日　

8 9 10 11 12 13 14 13 Withdrawal Deadline  履修中止期限

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 20-27 Application for Change of  Academic Advisor　アドバイザー変更期間

22 23 24 25 26 27 28

29 30 31 1 2 3

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat

29 30 31 1 2 3 4

5 6 7 8 9 10 11

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 13-22 Advising Week アドバイジングウィーク

19 20 21 22 23 24 25 16-Jul.28 Summer Program for International Students  サマープログラム（留学生向け）

26 27 28 29 30 1 28-Jul.7 Fall Semester 2022 Pre-Registration 秋学期プレレジストレーション期間

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat

26 27 28 29 30 1 2

3 4 5 6 7 8 9

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 Open Campus  第1回オープンキャンパス

17 18 19 20 21 22 23 18 Class Day 通常授業日

24 25 26 27 28 29 30 25-29 Final Examination Week  期末試験期間

31 1 2 3 4 5 29 Spring Semester Classes End  春学期最終日

total 15 15 15 15 15

1-31 Summer Break  夏期休業期間

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 3 Grades Due (5:00 p.m.)　 教員成績入力締め切り（午後5時まで）

31 1 2 3 4 5 6 13-15 Summer Holiday (Admin. Office Closes) 夏季休暇 （事務局休業日）

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 24 Check-in to the Residential Housing (New Students)  新入生入寮日

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 25-31 Orientation for Freshmen  新入生オリエンテーション

21 22 23 24 25 26 27 25-Sep.9 Registration & ADD/DROP Period　履修登録・変更期間

28 29 30 31 1 2 27 Summer Graduation Day 夏卒業日

August 2022
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Date Schedule

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 1 Fall Matriculation Ceremony  秋季入学式

28 29 30 31 1 2 3 2 Fall Semester Classes Begin  授業開始

4 5 6 7 8 9 10 18 Open Campus  第2回オープンキャンパス

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 19 Class Day 通常授業日

18 19 20 21 22 23 24 30 Withdrawal Deadline  履修中止期限

25 26 27 28 29 30 26-Oct.3 Application for Change of  Academic Advisor　アドバイザー変更期間

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat

25 26 27 28 29 30 1

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 11 No Class Day  休講日

9 10 11 12 13 14 15 9,10 AIU Festival  大学祭

16 17 18 19 20 21 22 11 Faculty Development Day 教員研修日

23 24 25 26 27 28 29 28- Nov.4 Advising Week アドバイジングウィーク

30 31 1 2 3 4

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat

30 31 1 2 3 4 5 3,23 Class Day 通常授業日

6 7 8 9 10 11 12 8-17 Winter Program Pre-registration  冬期プログラムプレレジストレーション期間

13 14 15 16 17 18 19 30-Dec.9 Spring Semester 2023 Pre-Registration  春学期プレレジストレーション期間

20 21 22 23 24 25 26

27 28 29 30 1 2

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 14-20 Final Examination Week  期末試験期間

27 28 29 30 1 2 3 20 Fall Semester Classes End  秋学期授業最終日

4 5 6 7 8 9 10 23 Grades Due (5:00 p.m.)　 教員成績入力締切（午後5時まで）

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 29-Jan.3 Winter Holiday (Admin. Office Closes) 年末年始休暇  (事務局休業日)

18 19 20 21 22 23 24 22-Jan.12 Registration & ADD/DROP period for Winter Program 履修登録・変更期間

25 26 27 28 29 30 31

total 15 15 15 15 15

September 2022
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Date Schedule

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 5 Winter Program Classes Begin  授業開始

8 9 10 11 12 13 14 9 Class Day 通常授業日

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 18 Withdrawal Deadline  履修中止期限

22 23 24 25 26 27 28

29 30 31 1 2 3

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat

29 30 31 1 2 3 4

5 6 7 8 9 10 11

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 23 Class Day 通常授業日

19 20 21 22 23 24 25 23-Mar.1 Final Examination Week 期末試験期間

26 27 28 1 2 3

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat

26 27 28 1 2 3 4 1 Winter Program Ends  冬期プログラム最終日

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 6 Grades Due (5:00 p.m.)　 教員成績入力締切（午後5時まで）

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 21 Commencement / Spring Graduation Day 卒業式  / 春卒業日

19 20 21 22 23 24 25

26 27 28 29 30 31

total 8 8 8 8 8

green day Holiday

Class day

Matriculation & Commencement　（Graduation Day）

Number of class days by days of week

Irregular Schedule Day (No Class Day)

Irregular Schedule Day (Class Day)

March 2023

January 2023

February 2023


